de Radio

Cobertura de Emisoras

Instituto Nacional Electoral

=
X
=
12
Ll
x

o

PNEAENS




Tamaulipas

XERT-AM

Nuevo Ledn

842

21

2.49%

285

2,177

955

0.05%

Tamaulipas

XERT-AM

Tamaulipas

842

821

97.51%

2,182

1,352,657

825,331

41.38%




ERT-AM 2.49% 7,902 7,746 0.23%
ERT-AM  |Tamaulipas 821 97.51% 1,083,221 1,080,698 42.23%

XERT-AM 1,263,346 772,439 348,795 257,208 314,512

XERT-AM 2,177
XERT-AM 2,166 89,311 52,892 22,605 16,286 20,131




